
For Personal Use Only 

 

2002 PORSCHE 911 TARGA  
WP0BA29912S635481  
COUPE 
3.6L H6 SFI DOHC / REAR WHEEL DRIVE 
Standard Equipment | Safety Options 

Hi-I'm the CARFAX Xpert™. I'm here to help you 
better understand the data in this CARFAX Report. Did 
you know... 

We checked over 5 billion records from 
thousands of data sources for this vehicle  
This vehicle qualifies for the CARFAX Buyback 
Guarantee  
The last reported odometer reading was 21,594  

 

A CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX. Other information about this vehicle, including 
problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test 
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car. 

   
The number of owners is estimated by CARFAX 

  

Year purchased 2003  2006  

Type of owner Lease Personal 

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 6 mo.  1 yr. 8 mo.  

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida Florida 

Estimated miles driven per year --- --- 

Last reported odometer reading 7,439   21,594   

 

   
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section 

  

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt Guaranteed  
No Problem 

Guaranteed  
No Problem 

Fire/Flood | Hail Damage | Buyback/Lemon Guaranteed  
No Problem 

Guaranteed  
No Problem 

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed  
No Problem 

Guaranteed  
No Problem 

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of 
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and 
not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. 

Register | View Terms  

 

  
Not all accidents or other issues are reported to CARFAX 

  

Total Loss Check  
No total loss reported to CARFAX. 

No Issues 
Reported

No Issues 
Reported

Structural / Frame Damage Check  
No structural / frame damage reported to CARFAX. 

No Issues 
Reported 

No Issues 
Reported 

Airbag Deployment Check  
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. 

No Issues 
Reported 

No Issues 
Reported 

Odometer Rollback Check  
No indication of an odometer rollback. 

No Issues 
Indicated

No Issues 
Indicated

Accident Check  
No accidents reported to CARFAX. 

No Issues 
Reported

No Issues 
Reported
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Manufacturer Recall Check  
No recalls still require repair. 

No Recalls 
Reported 

No Recalls
Reported 

Basic Warranty Check  
No data reported to CARFAX. 

No Data 
Reported 

No Data 
Reported

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

Still looking? Find similar cars just listed for sale in your area.

2003 PORSCHE 911 TARGA Listed minutes ago 
Body Style: Coupe 
Engine Type: 3.6L H6 SFI DOHC 
Free CARFAX Report 

 North Point Motorcars of Georgia  
Distance: 41.47 mi 
Contact Dealer 

2002 PORSCHE 911 TURBO 
Body Style: Coupe 
Engine Type: 3.6L H6 TURBO SEFI 
Free CARFAX Report 

 North Point Motorcars of Georgia  
Distance: 41.47 mi 
View Details & Photos 

2003 PORSCHE 911 TURBO 
Body Style: Coupe 
Engine Type: 3.6L H6 TURBO SEFI 
Free CARFAX Report 

 

Hennessy Porsche  
Distance: 44.77 mi 
View Details & Photos 

A CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX. CARFAX checked over 5 billion vehicle 
history events and found 19 record(s) for this 2002 PORSCHE 911 TARGA (WP0BA29912S635481).

 
Purchased: 2003
Type: Lease 
Where: Florida 
Est. miles/year: ---
Est. length owned: 1/24/03 - 8/2/06  

(3 yrs. 6 mo.) 

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

01/24/2003 
  

  Florida  
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Lisle, IL   

Registered as  
lease vehicle 

Don't be confused by the 
two locations in this record. 
The title was held in Lisle, 
Illinois but the car was 
registered to be driven in 
Florida. 

01/24/2003 
  

163   Florida  
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Lisle, IL  
Title #0087506743   

Odometer reading reported 

03/04/2003 
  

  Florida  
Motor Vehicle Dept. 

Title issued or updated  
First owner reported  
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Lisle, IL  
Title #0087506743   

Loan or lien reported  
Registered as  
commercial lease vehicle 

10/14/2003 
  

  Florida  
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Winter Springs, FL  
Title #0087506743   

Registration issued or renewed  
Loan or lien reported  
Registered as  
commercial lease vehicle  
Vehicle color noted as Silver 

02/25/2004 
  

  Mercedes-Benz of 
Orlando  
Maitland, FL  
407-645-4222 
www.mborlando.com 
  

Vehicle serviced  
Washed/detailed 

10/06/2004 
  

  Florida  
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Winter Springs, FL  
Title #0087506743   

Registration issued or renewed  
Loan or lien reported  
Registered as  
commercial lease vehicle  
Vehicle color noted as Silver 

10/08/2004 
  

  Mercedes-Benz of 
Orlando  
Maitland, FL  
407-645-4222 
www.mborlando.com 
  

Vehicle serviced  
Washed/detailed 

03/18/2005 
  

  Mercedes-Benz of 
Orlando  
Maitland, FL  
407-645-4222 
www.mborlando.com 
  

Vehicle serviced  
Washed/detailed 

10/19/2005 
  

  Florida  
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Winter Springs, FL  
Title #0087506743   

Registration issued or renewed  
Loan or lien reported  
Registered as  
commercial lease vehicle  
Vehicle color noted as Silver 

08/02/2006 
  

7,248   Dealer Inventory   Vehicle offered for sale 

08/05/2006 
  

7,439   Florida  
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Sanford, FL  
Title #0087506743   

Registration issued or renewed  
Registered as  
personal vehicle  
Loan or lien reported  
Vehicle color noted as Silver 

 
Purchased: 2006
Type: Personal 
Where: Florida 
Est. miles/year: ---
Est. length owned: 9/18/06 - present  

(1 yr. 8 mo.) 

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

09/18/2006 
  

  Florida  
Motor Vehicle Dept.  
Sanford, FL  
Title #0087506743   

Title issued or updated  
New owner reported  
Loan or lien reported 

04/19/2007 
  

14,738   Porsche Of Orlando  
Maitland, FL  
407-262-0800 
www.orlando.porsched
ealer.com   

Vehicle serviced  
Washed/detailed 

08/24/2007 
  

17,615   Porsche Of Orlando  
Maitland, FL  
407-262-0800 
www.orlando.porsched
ealer.com   

Vehicle serviced  
Body electrical system checked 

09/04/2007 
  

  Florida  
Motor Vehicle Dept.  
Sanford, FL  
Title #0087506743   

Registration issued or renewed  
Registered as  
personal vehicle  
Loan or lien reported  
Vehicle color noted as Silver 
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If you are buying this 
vehicle from a private 
seller, check to be sure any 
associated lien on the 
vehicle has been paid off. 

10/23/2007 
  

19,490   Porsche Of Orlando  
Maitland, FL  
407-262-0800 
www.orlando.porsched
ealer.com   

Vehicle serviced  
Body electrical system checked 

11/26/2007 
  

20,352   Porsche Of Orlando  
Maitland, FL  
407-262-0800 
www.orlando.porsched
ealer.com   

Vehicle serviced  
Washed/detailed  
Two wheel alignment performed  
Two tires mounted and balanced 

01/14/2008 
  

21,594   Porsche Of Orlando  
Maitland, FL  
407-262-0800 
www.orlando.porsched
ealer.com   

Vehicle serviced  
Washed/detailed 

06/11/2008 
  

  Porsche Cars North 
America   

No recalls open for repair 

  Tell us what you know about this vehicle 

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com 

Commercial 
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.  
First Owner 
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.  
Lease 
When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing 
company then collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing company 
can be an independent car dealer or a car manufacturer.  
New Owner Reported 
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor 
Vehicles.  
Ownership History 
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions 
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all 
the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1994 and titled solely in 
the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following 
states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you 
review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.  
Title Issued 
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or 
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration 
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.  

Additional Services & Resources 

Auto Loans - LendingTree InsWeb Auto Insurance Extended Warranty

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO 
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX 
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FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF 
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX® 

© 2008 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 11.Jun.2008 09:42:54 

2002 Porsche 911 Targa 
VIN: WP0BA29912S635481 
Body Style: COUPE 
Engine Size: 3.6L H6 SFI DOHC 
Drivetrain: Rear Wheel Drive  

   

  

 
 

  

Information excerpted from the CARFAX Vehicle 
History Report and/or Safety & Reliability Ratings; 
see full reports for additional information, glossary 

of terms, source attributions,disclaimers & 
limitations. Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback 
Guarantee terms and conditions. Learn more about 

J.D. Power and Associates ratings and awards.

 
Number of Owners: 2 

Last owned in the following state/province: Florida

Annual average mileage:
4,015  

 

*Below industry annual average of 15,000 miles 

None of these major title problems were reported by a 
state Department of Motor Vehicles: 

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt Guaranteed 
No Problem 

Fire / Flood, Hail damage, Buyback / Lemon Guaranteed 
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, 
Exceeds Mechanical Limits 

Guaranteed 
No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following: 

Total Loss No Issues 
Reported 

Structural / Frame Damage No Issues 
Reported 

Airbag Deployment No Issues 
Reported 

Odometer Rollback No Issues 
Reported 

Other Accidents No Issues
Reported 

Overall Dependability: 

 
5 out of a possible 5
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